
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
358 
480 

42 
90 

450 
93 

309 
194 
595 
884 
206 
454 
707 
444 
553 
461 
321 
155 

59 
136 
411 

Name 
Nico Stenberg 
Kasimir Hindersson 
Sampo Rainio 
Onni Jaakonsaari 
Simo Koskinen 
Eemil Ruuth 
Santeri Oinonen 
Vilho Vehviläinen 
Eliel Lehtinen 
Heikki Vähäpesola 
Jonni Hujala 
Jan Köiv 
Iiro Tofferi 
Jere Harju 
Kaapo Kalatie 
Eero Peippo 
Niko Hirvonen 
Tuukka Kuosmanen 
Retu Suominen 
Ville Ritola 
Egert Pihlak 

Team 
S ilv e  r a c in g  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
B e t a  r a c i n g  s u o m i  
T e a m  k e l j o n  k o n e h u o l t o  
K r t  k a w a s a k i  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
East mx 
Jp v  r a c in g  
T e a m  k e l j o n  k o n e h u o l t o  
W w w . l o u k k o . c o m  
T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  

Se-team  

T e a m  m o t o p a l v e l u  
T e a m  r x  m o t o  
Kvr 

Kerho 
SiMK 
LoSMK 
HeMK 
HyMK 
HMK 
OriMK 
VMK 
SiiVe 
HeMK 
ASMP 
OriMK 
VMK 
HyMK 
ASMP 
LoSMK 
SiMK 
SiMK 
KaMK 
PMK 
PMK 

Brand 
KTM 
KTM 
Beta 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 

Total Tm 
29:37.719 
29:55.664 
30:01.943 
30:40.041 
30:56.790 
31:03.636 
31:07.171 
31:09.215 
31:14.334 
31:32.154 
29:43.674 
29:48.176 
29:53.269 
30:06.809 
30:07.916 
29:47.176 
29:58.056 
30:28.180 
30:32.959 
31:20.918 
11:34.982 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Avg. Speed 
45,361 
44,908 
44,752 
43,825 
43,430 
43,270 
43,188 
43,141 
43,023 
42,618 
42,384 
42,278 
42,158 
41,842 
41,816 
39,481 
39,242 
38,596 
38,495 
37,514 
29,008 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

17.945 

Avg. Speed 

45,361 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.165 

Best Speed 

48,854 

Best Lap by 

358 - Nico Stenberg 

 

Printed: 15.6.2025 16.41.50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Tommi Salminen 

Race Director: Hannu Järvinen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Suomen Crossi Tulokset 

SML AMOQ SM-MX Hamula Siilinjärvi2 025 
MX2 

MX2 2. Erä Race 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:09:20 

Siilinjärvi Hamula 1,400 km 

15.6.2025 14:50 


